
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
HASSELL SCONCE

COMPONENT LIST
No. Image Name Qty

1 Lamp Body 1 pcs

2 1 pcsLampshade

3 Mounting Plate 1 pcs

4 1 pcs

5 Cap Nut M4 2 pcs

9

Wrench 14mm

2 pcs

7 1 pcs

8 pcs

Made in Viet Nam

8 9

9 7

5

NOT INCLUDED

4

2

1

9

8

3

Page 1 / 3

9 Screw 4x30mm 8 pcs

Plastic anchor
Ø7x40mm

Silicone washer M4

8

ST58-8 Led Bulb
9 watt max type S, 
              E26

must be installed with the fixture.
compliant bulbs, which are not included, 
To be CA Title 24 compliant, JA8 
* Bulbs are included as a convenience. 



 Step 1: Secure the lamp body (1).
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 Step 2: Install the mounting plate on the wall

Nut M10

Wrench 14mm

Spring Washer M10

 Step 3: Fix the lamp body (1) on the wall and
tighten cap nut (5) to secure the lamp body (1).
And open the ring.

 Step 4: Install the lampshade

 Step 5: Install the light bulb
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Wall
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USER MANUAL
HASSELL SCONCE

(A) - Use the handle to adjust the arm lamp.
Handle

(B) - Adjustment the lampshade
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Step 1: Turn the clutch elbow
             to open 1 round.

Step 2: Adjustment the lampshade.

Step 3: Turn the clutch elbow
              to close 1 round.
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